The Phoenix Inn

We are passionate about our wine selection & aim to
deliver the highest quality
at the best price.
As vintages may vary throughout seasons,
we are always happy to offer a tasting,
please just ask.

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

MEOPHAMS

WINES OF ENGLAND

Located in the North Downs of Kent, near the village of Meopham.

The sparkling wines are all produced using the “Traditional method” & using grape
varieties notable in Champagne production, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier.

125 Bt
Meophams, ‘Phoenix Rose’ 2019 10 50
Meophams, ‘Signature Brut’ 2019 12 60

125 Bt
Di Maria Prosecco DOC extra dry, NV, Italy 30
200 ml bottles 10
Lacrina Baccus, Brut Rose Reserva, Cava, Spain 2019 8 30
Taittinger, Brut Réserve, NV 85
Laurent Perrier Rosé, NV 125

All still wines by the glass
are also available in 175ml & 250ml
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The Phoenix Inn

The Phoenix House Selection

125

Chevanceau white is a blend of
Vermentino, Sauvignon blanc, Marsanne 5
& Viognier, 2022

Chevanceau red is a blend of Syrah, Grenache,

Marselan & Mourvedre 2022 5
Rose Selection
Dom Ici Rosé, Roussillon, France, 2022 5

Grain de Sable Camargue Rose, Languedoc, 2022

White Wine

Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio Italy 2021 5.3
Reserve St Martin Chardonnay, France 2021 53
Running Duck, Organic Chenin Blanc,

South Africa, 2022 53
Picpoul de Pinet, Villa Noria la serre, France 2021 6.5

Muscadet Sur Lie, Sévre et Maine ‘La Griffe’ France 2020
Wharariki, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ, 2022 6.5

Grand Lay Riesling Trocken Dry 2022
Weingut Monchhof, Germany 7.2

Macon Lugny, Louis Latour, Les Geniévres, France 2020
Half Bottle

Chablis, Carré de César, Burgundy, France 2021
Gavi Di Gavi Rovereto, Michele Chiarlo, Italy, 2022

Sancerre, André Dezat et Fils,
Vignerons Les Celliers Saint-Romble, France, 2021

Louis Latour, Vire-Clesse, Burgundy, France 2021

All still wines by the glass
are also available in 175ml & 250ml

September 2023
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The Phoenix Inn

Red Wine

125
Domaine Des Pourthié, Merlot French 2021 53
Foundstone Shiraz, Australia, 2021 53
Hugonell, Rioja Crianza, Spain 2020 5.3
Echeverria Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 2021 5.3
Il Pumo, Primitivo, IGP Solento, Italy 2022 5.3
Butcher of Buenos Aires, Malbec Argentina 2022 6.5
Chianti Rocca, Italy 2020 7
Ondarre, Rioja Reserva, Spain 2017/18
Cotes-du-Rhone, Vidal-Fleury, France 2017
Chéateau Puy-Laborde Bordeaux Superieur, France 2019
Brouilly, Chateau de la Tour, Beaujolais, 2018
Chéateau La Tour de By, Medoc,
Grand Vin de Bordeaux, 2012 — Half bottle
Chateau Pont de Guitres, Lalande De Pomerol, France 2020
Gevrey-Chambertain, Maison Louis Latour,
Grand Vin de Bourgogne, France, 2018
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Charbonniére,
France, 2019
Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy 201595
Dessert Wines

125

Elysium Californian Black Muscat,

Andrew Quady, USA 2015 10
Can accompany strong blue cheese

& most desserts, especially good with chocolate

Essensia Californian Orange Muscat,

Andrew Quady, USA 2015 10
Excellent with goats cheese, foie gras

& fruit based desserts
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Bt

29
29
29
29
29
35
38
36
36
38
45

30

55

70

75

Y2 Bt

25

25



The Phoenix Inn

Port

Tayloys LBV 2016/7
Taylors 10 year old Tawny

Digestives

Remy Martin VSOP

Frapin Cognac V.S.0O.P

Frapin Chateau Fontpinot XO
Bas Armagnac Loubeére
Calvados Pays d’Auge

Selection of Single Malt Whiskys

Beverages

Filter Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Liquor coffee

Tea Pigs, please choose from list below
Everyday brew, Earl Grey strong, Mao Feng green tea,
Chamomile flowers, Peppermint leaves, Lemon & ginger,

Apple & cinnamon
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